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
good location, no vacancy prob­ 
lem Kor details call KR' (18447. 
- 253P.

14 UNITS  6 Two's & 8 One's Kull
price onlv 507.500. I0"~r down
will handle Call FR 8-8447.
- 2 55 P.

16 UNITS - 3 Bedroom. 2 hath 
owner's unit Gross income of 
S17.820 Will trade. Call 
KR 8-8447 =256P

18 UNITS  Almost new and full. 
Close to the PV hills. Kor de-
t.iils. call KR 88447. -257P.

IH'I'I.K.X   Oe'uxe ocean view.
Hermosa Bench location. One 3
BedriMim. 2 Bath and one 2 Bed­ 
room, one bnth. To sre call 
FR 88447. =259P.

2 UNITS   A large older home and
a small rental on a fftx.lOfl' R-3
lot A Rood chance for develop­
ment Call FR 88447. =2filP. 

6 UNITS  Beach location, all one 
bedroom furnished. Owner will 
trade Call KR 8-8447. ask for 
«263P 

2 DUPLEXES  On two lots Ex­
cellent return. Call FA 0-2222
now for breakdown.

4 HOMES   On one ot. $42.950 
full price. If you wait, there will 
be none. KA 0-2222 for details.

2   3 unit apartment buildings nn
Oak Street in Lomita. Don't miss
this. Call FA 0-2222 for appoint­
ment to see.

FREDERICKS
REAL ESTATE SCHOOL
Fredericks Real Kstate School now-
opened for all examinations. Check
on our 5 week training proxram
Contact George Harbour at
FR 84447.

Opening For
One Salesman

Call FA 0-2222

13821 INGLEWOOD AVENUE 
HAWTHORNE

*Pickel
t?

Realty* VETERANS
Please contact us for free Information  

CARSON AREA 
3 bedroom, 1 >/  baths, built-. ni, fireplace. Large
back yard. Best location for all school*.

i 3 BEDROOM   FRIES AVE.
- With family room, 1 >/  bams, built-ins, fireplace,

large bock yard, patio. Good location.
IDEALLY L^V-ATPn

' Near Carson High and <ill grade schools This
home has EVERYTHING. 3 bedroom and family

' ! room with heated and filtered pool. Nice yard,
cmder block fence. Assume present loan with easy 
terms. Reduced for quick sale to $24,900. Owner
has purchased another home.

J HILLSIDE VIEW HOME   SAN PEDRO
3 bedroom and family room with forced air and
built-ins. Only 1 '/» years " " ' 
men).

new. dmaii aown pay-

HOME PLUS INCOME
Pride of ownership In this 2 bedroom house with 
4 very nice 1 bedroom units on adjoining lots.

CHOICE LOCATION   CARSON AREA
1 A real nice 3 bedroom home with lovely land­

scaping and a double garage. Close to schools 
4 and shopping.

LOTS OF LIVING AREA
4 'In this oldie but goodie. Large 3 bedroom, close 
4 I In and in good condition. Only $16,500

'  : LOCATED ON ISLAND STREET
( A 2 bedroom home just redecorated, and has new 
f drapes. Fenced yard. Call to see.

! . CALL US FOR PROMPT, COURTEOUS & EFFICIENT 
j SERVICE IN BUYING. SELLING, REFINANCING 
! OR LEASNG. WE ALSO HAVE OUT OF TOWN 

ACREAGE

1045 AVALON ,.,STINC8 t,momt TE 5-5646

GARDENA Trash Day
? BEDRM. STUCCO $295 DOWN
  $495 DOWN
All th« leal ui  * » growing 
fam ly n«**U larn« room*. 
queen »i»ed kit.-lii-n. plav-

f round type yard and lot-a- 
«d In highly d«»!rabl« rent-

drntUI area Mod.-ntly pric.d 
Tin. home la a nmat to >ee 
  caJI

NU WAY REALTY
333 W. CARSON

FA 0-2770
RUSTIC SHAKE

t and rumpua room ft dining 
room 2 bath.. Built-in* 
Forced A r. Intercom. OKN-

/GENTMABRY
REALTOR 320 4360
»Y OWNER : 3 B/R home. New-

ly decorated, law or more 
dn. Near 333 ft Avalon. 1126 
mo P ft I '  " ' POM. Aik 
for Dan. FA 8-471.1.

4 BEDROOMS
Near Carnon High 

Owner TE 6-6884

Telephoii

Jd-to rl,o,,,» from . 3 l,.-,|.
room and 2 In-Jr....in Butli In 
iM-rlhle uliapn   ran hardly
*«« the house for th« Weed.

cleaning nml uaintlnii today.
on'"one """ * * >>OUK

NU-WAY REALTY 
333 W. CARSON

FA 0-2770 
BOAT OWNER'S

DREAM
4 bad room 2'i bath, ipurlaui 
living room Lfnuiu« f!replai-e. 
t'nubatruited u i « a n view
G.xxl itoia«e ,'iiva I45M

GENERAL Realtors 
325-7910

3 B/R, Large Family Rm.

 hoiiiii'iiV' Ni-IT" Lnimti'rBlvd. 
A We»tei-n By owner. 

DA 6-66H5 
J BDHM. I.aii;.- funillv kit

Corner lot. Near >. -hoo  
S17.0UU. Hay 195 mo In. i a x 
Inaur. By Owner. TK B-Mi»:t

New ruling extends Veterans eligibility

G.I. NO DOWN
4 Btdreom*. flr»place. Built In ortn * raac*. Inttrcom. 
I patio*. Corw lot. In prffrrrv.l ar»l. BMUllful land- 
 cartDB IDEAL FOR LA HUE FAMILY ClOM to tchoola. 
Payment* SIM Jl P * 1

CARSON
S lladrnoni w*ll Itrat hot'.--. % t
kxdroonu O! NO DOWN [ «> i.

1 l^ »a!| rtrpt* Extra largo
.iu« iiai p*r month. Taxra

A Inauranc* Included. CAN T LAST'

G.I. RESALE
t B*droom, d»iibl> gnrag- llardw.ioil flow* Clow lo 
trhooli. nark *  h-inptnic Lot io xH.V IXI.VT MIS8 THIS 
ONE OWNER ANXIOUS

G.I. NO DOWN
1 B*dn>om. Wa.'l lo wall carpet. lUrdwnnd floor* r»ne«d 
yard. I*iiuo La\rga maatar bMlroom NIC* ft el»u. hURRT, 
WON'T LAIT. PaymtntJ Stt.TS P*l

TORRANCE
S Brdfoom, 1% bathi. Built-in ov«a.  nga ft dlahwa«h«r. 
Prtd« of i>»n«r«!ilp on Cul d» Sac itrtM. Pr«<«fT»d  (« . 
PRICED FX>H QUICK SA1J! at U3.960

MAY L ARANT
REALTOR

21735 S. MAIN STREET 
OPEN EVENINGS 

TE 4-5226 SP 5-2069

$295 Down 
Fly Now

Pay lain ..n On, . ut.. a bi-l- 
r-uiin hoiii*. ouiiplHr with 
aluminum ildlng   3 car gn-
riBf and dn-|i yird gcc H

""READY REALTY
23844 Hawthorne Blvd.
_FR 8-2294 'til 9

$495 DOWN 
Once-in-a-Lifetime

H B.-.IMMMII w/w .-arpen. 8lnl-

lutio. Altarhi-'d xniMg.'-'

RAYMAC REALTY
REALTOR
370-5791

4287 RKUONUO Bl'll BLVD. 
I.AWNDALK

Woltcrio Special
Beaut, cuitom 3 B/R ktucco. 
Locat«d In wooded oret of
Walt«rla. Only 3 hlka. huge 
iliopp'g dlntrkt. Pac. CH|. 
Hwy. ft Hawtiioinr Bl Dblc. 
rt.-t gar. C.iinpleiKly rm.."l 
2Ux20 rt.-t |.luy room «i'h 
K'l' Va.ant

24248 Los Codona

875 (X'EANSIDE In Wllin Op>-n
hou>« Bat. ft Bun ufti-rii....n 
A Mtful at only !2ti,!HHi I.niKf 
3 bi-droom i-oniplt<t«ly i-urprt 
  d * drapi-d Elrch rahrwtii
hulll-liiH Hi.iikr.Kl booth, i
ImlliH 3Ks:iil llvlim rm. Juan 
lu Bolin. DA K-15UII.

NORTH TORRANCE 
SPECIAL!

Only »:!&.»> |.n. ..1 »JI»»I be. 
low iii4ik*-i (>wni-r waitla ar- 
llon Si.., ».»    ..-II  3 brd- 
rooui. .' Lull, flr.-plwe. rov. 
ured patln bar. dining room

Responsible Realty

FR 0-3561
   - -  

Brand

COME N' SEE
BEST ON CREST DOWNTOWN

l~uilf.ni built 4 b»ilroom ft 
family r»»m with IS bathi.
City M-w fed brtrk tlrv- 
plar* In family rn«m. W/W 
ranxllng * rtrapca. Kal« en­ 
try Prm-Ml yar<T. I43W down.

NEVER TOO LATE
Tn aw Ilila r»«l bargain. 3
nmlriMim. IS balli Imnw Kx-
tr* »li»r» nn lure- lt-3 lot.
BKTTKlf IIVRRT. rull prlc. 
I21.MO.

$5000
Wnrth »( aluminum aiding on
thin 3 hfutroum hum". Ciivrrril 
patli>. Wall to wall carpeting 
throughout. New 40 gal wnlor 
hoatar. WILL. BELL O.I. or 
rilA IK.9&0.

ROOM FOR BOAT
or trailer on thla corner tut. 
?b<xlri"«n hooi* near N"rth 
llgh Brhool. $17.600. KIIA 

loan. I19&0 down.

SPECULATORS
Sharp 3 bMroom h»mo with
built-in »ior« * ovrn. On 
Iront of 50'»15(r R-3 lot PUm- 
ty of room for additional

Peaceful older we lion of Tor­ 
rance BIO 3 bedroom ft large 
den with roiy fireplace BIO
country il»r recently r-mod- 
eled kitchen Carpet* Drtipe«. 
Cmemt patln. 1 car garage 
nn Alley 140' deep lot Only 
lit 900.

THE GARDENS
Immnrulale 1 hrdroom A den
wllli W/W raruvt in living
room, hull and dining nn  >

Kt'U.'l'HU'K ia&iu

3 Bedroim. family room with 
IV tanllii. >> bath off huge
maiter bedroom Double g_«- 
rag*. Coay fireplace. WAV 
carpet ft drape. 9 TO 
CHOO8B FROM *».90U up.

Ljr\QCC CLJ/"\CnWKOC OrlwC
I* the ahape of the iitreot thla 
lovely 3 l«-dn«>m home In
 nut-gird »n Wall lo wall 
carpet ft drapea Large kltt-h- 
 n corered patio BIO fenced 
yard with doubt* garage.
ONLY mtoo.

TAXES ARE $149
Ilnw about that* NO DOWN 
TO NKW O I BUYER on thla
3 bedroom hom« on MTxItt' 
Int. New paint inilde. Lola of

Unlta Only 119 W). nw« ».*--. ,....  

DIAMOND
Realtors 

22619 S. FIGUEROA, TORRANCE   FA 0-2900 
3673 TORRANCE BLVD , TORRANCE   FR 0-4844

" BY OWNER WILMINGTON 
3 BDRM., 2 BATH , 3. BEDROOM
$24,950 Full Price

K.in.ll> ro.,111 Built  » -_ » * 
carrx-ta * ruatom dra|»'» 
Kun-t-d air li<at. Covcrnl uii'l 
m-r<.-ne.l p;iti». Bl««-k wall 
Intxrcum. Blidlng gliuu d<*«M 
& many olh^r f«atur.-« CALL.

_FA 8-4602 

3 Bdm.. $93 Per MoNKW   never been llvtnl In! - -- . 
4 h.nlrooni hon.e. l\ bath.. NO DOWN G.I.
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